

Mat Suit 93/2022

Order No.06.

Date.29.08.23.

Today is fixed for filing WS.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent files WS. Copy not served.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 20.11.23 for acceptance of W.S.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah (I/C)