

Mat Suit 93/2022

Order No.07.

Date.20.11.2023.

Today is fixed for acceptance of WS.

Parties takes no Steps. None moves.

Due to resolution of local Bar Association case is adjourned.

To 05.02.24 for appearance of both parties and acceptance of W.S.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.