

Mat Suit 93/2022

Order No.09.

Date.17.05.2024.

Today is fixed for acceptance of WS and reconciliation.

Parties files hazira.

WS accepted.

Record is taken up for reconciliation.

Heard. Reconciliation failed.

To 30.07.24 for framing of issue.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.