

Mat. Suit – 93/2022

Order No.10.

Dated 30-07-22024.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties file hazirah.

Issues are accordingly framed. Let the same be kept with the record.

To 12.11.24 for P.H.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah