

Mat. Suit – 93/2022

Order No.11.

Dated 12-11-2024.

Today is fixed for P.H.

Petitioner files hazira.

Respondent by filing an adjournment petition has prayed for time.

For ends of justice, fix 24.01.25 for P.H positively.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah