

Mat. Suit -93/2022.

Order No.14.

Dated 25.04.2025:

Today is fixed for P.H.

Both parties file hazira.

Written Examination-in-Chief is already filed by the petitioner.

P.H. will proceed after disposal of Misc. Case 04/24.

Fix 27.06.25 for further order.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.