

Mat. Suit-93/2022.

Order No.17.

Dated: 06.11.2025:

Today is fixed for passing further order.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner is without steps.

It is now 12:45 P.M.

In view of order as passed in Misc. Case 04/24,

Fix 07.01.26 for further order.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.