

Mat.Suit-93/2022.

Order No.20.

Dated: 11.03.2026:

Today is fixed for payment of cost Rs.1,000/-.

Respondent files hazira.

Due to resolution taken by the Ld. Members of the Local Bar,

Fix 20.03.2026 for payment of cost of Rs.1,000/- & awaiting disposal of Misc. Case  
No.04/24.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.