

Mat. Suit-93/2022.

Order No.21.

Dated: 20.03.2026:

Today is fixed for payment of cost of Rs.1,000/- & awaiting disposal of Misc. Case No.-04/24.

Petitioner files hazira along with a fresh Vakalatnama.

Respondent files hazira.

Fix 06.05.2026 for hearing of Misc. Case No.04/24.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.